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SUCCESS THROUGH LEARNING
RECOGNISEDWORLDWIDE

CREDIT CERTIFICATE

Name: Ayodele Michael Olaniyan

Qualification Title: Qualifi Level 5 Diploma in Health and Social Care

This is to certify that the learner has been awarded the following unit credits for achieving the learning

outcomes of the unit(s) listed.

Unit No.

K/505/9496

A/505/9521

H/505/9500

A/505/9499

T/505/9520

Unit Title

Principles Underpinning Health and Social Care

The Management of Quality in Health and Social Care

Research Project

Partnership Working in Health and Social Care

Working with Service users with Complex Needs

Level

5

5

5

5

5

Credit

20

20

40

20

20

TotalCredits: 120
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Grade

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
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